
Standard Planning Report

11 March, 2016

Plan: Plan #1 31Jan16 sam

PICEANCE HL NAD 83
TR 21-05S-097W

TR 32-21-597 Pad

TR 532-21-597 - Slot B02

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report

Well TR 532-21-597 (B02) - Slot B02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS

KB @ 8601.00usft (HP 318)TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KB @ 8601.00usft (HP 318)MD Reference:TR 21-05S-097WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-21-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 532-21-597Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #1 31Jan16 samDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

TR 21-05S-097W, Garfield County, CO, TR 21-05S-097W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

TR 32-21-597 Pad

Map

-1.75 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,656,389.83 usft

2,216,147.65 usft

0.00 usft

39.602628

-108.282293

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

TR 532-21-597 - Slot B02

1,656,390.00 usft

2,216,147.60 usft

8,577.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.602629

-108.282293

0.16 usft

-0.05 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 3/10/2006 11.16 65.92 52,794

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 31Jan16 sam

PLAN

Old Mesaverde (50' Radius) TR 532-21-597

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

214.940.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00144.000.000.00144.00

240.000.002.002.00-13.59-7.85443.45240.006.00444.00

-82.30-16.510.722.00-26.17-20.04599.54214.067.13601.09

0.000.000.000.00-375.82-537.195,587.66214.067.135,628.12

180.000.00-1.501.50-392.38-561.686,062.000.000.006,103.69 TR 532-21-597 MVRD 50' Radius

0.000.000.000.00-392.38-561.689,005.000.000.009,046.69
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WPX

Planning Report

Well TR 532-21-597 (B02) - Slot B02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS

KB @ 8601.00usft (HP 318)TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KB @ 8601.00usft (HP 318)MD Reference:TR 21-05S-097WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-21-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 532-21-597Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #1 31Jan16 samDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

144.00 0.00 0.00 144.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 2.00

444.00 6.00 240.00 443.45 14.22 2.00-7.85 -13.59 2.00 0.00

Start Build/Turn DLS 2.00 TFO -85.23

500.00 6.25 229.75 499.13 19.81 2.00-11.28 -18.45 0.44 -18.30

601.09 7.13 214.06 599.54 31.41 2.00-20.04 -26.17 0.87 -15.52

614.55 7.13 214.06 612.90 33.08 0.00-21.42 -27.10 0.00 0.00

Hold 7.14 Inclination

1,000.00 7.13 214.06 995.37 80.94 0.00-61.07 -53.91 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 7.13 214.06 1,491.49 143.02 0.00-112.51 -88.69 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 7.13 214.06 1,987.62 205.11 0.00-163.95 -123.47 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 7.13 214.06 2,483.75 267.19 0.00-215.38 -158.25 0.00 0.00

2,698.78 7.13 214.06 2,681.00 291.87 0.00-235.83 -172.07 0.00 0.00

Wasatch

2,950.73 7.13 214.06 2,931.00 323.16 0.00-261.75 -189.60 0.00 0.00

9 5/8"

3,000.00 7.13 214.06 2,979.88 329.28 0.00-266.82 -193.02 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 7.13 214.06 3,476.01 391.36 0.00-318.26 -227.80 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 7.13 214.06 3,972.14 453.44 0.00-369.69 -262.58 0.00 0.00

4,482.59 7.13 214.06 4,451.00 513.36 0.00-419.34 -296.15 0.00 0.00

Top of "G" Sand

4,500.00 7.13 214.06 4,468.27 515.53 0.00-421.13 -297.36 0.00 0.00

4,532.98 7.13 214.06 4,501.00 519.62 0.00-424.52 -299.65 0.00 0.00

Base of "G" Sand

4,657.95 7.13 214.06 4,625.00 535.14 0.00-437.38 -308.34 0.00 0.00

Fort Union

5,000.00 7.13 214.06 4,964.40 577.61 0.00-472.57 -332.13 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 7.13 214.06 5,460.53 639.69 0.00-524.01 -366.91 0.00 0.00

5,627.67 7.13 214.06 5,587.22 655.54 0.00-537.14 -375.79 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

5,628.12 7.13 214.06 5,587.66 655.60 0.00-537.19 -375.82 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 1.56 214.06 5,958.33 683.76 1.50-560.51 -391.60 -1.50 0.00

6,102.69 0.02 214.06 6,061.00 685.16 1.50-561.68 -392.38 -1.50 0.00

Mesaverde

6,103.69 0.00 0.00 6,062.00 685.16 1.50-561.68 -392.38 -1.50 0.00

6,103.75 0.00 0.00 6,062.06 685.16 0.00-561.68 -392.38 0.00 0.00

Vertical

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,458.31 685.16 0.00-561.68 -392.38 0.00 0.00

6,951.69 0.00 0.00 6,910.00 685.16 0.00-561.68 -392.38 0.00 0.00

Approx. Top Gas

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,958.31 685.16 0.00-561.68 -392.38 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,458.31 685.16 0.00-561.68 -392.38 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,958.31 685.16 0.00-561.68 -392.38 0.00 0.00

8,499.69 0.00 0.00 8,458.00 685.16 0.00-561.68 -392.38 0.00 0.00

Cameo Coals

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,458.31 685.16 0.00-561.68 -392.38 0.00 0.00

8,896.69 0.00 0.00 8,855.00 685.16 0.00-561.68 -392.38 0.00 0.00

Rollins SS

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,958.31 685.16 0.00-561.68 -392.38 0.00 0.00

9,046.69 0.00 0.00 9,005.00 685.16 0.00-561.68 -392.38 0.00 0.00

TD at 9046.69
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WPX

Planning Report

Well TR 532-21-597 (B02) - Slot B02Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS

KB @ 8601.00usft (HP 318)TVD Reference:PICEANCE HL NAD 83Company:

KB @ 8601.00usft (HP 318)MD Reference:TR 21-05S-097WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-21-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 532-21-597Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #1 31Jan16 samDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

TR 532-21-597 MVRD 50' Radius 6,062.00 1,655,840.60 2,215,738.20-561.68 -392.380.00 0.00 39.601087 -108.283686

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"2,931.002,950.73 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,698.78 Wasatch 0.002,681.00

4,482.59 Top of "G" Sand 0.004,451.00

4,532.98 Base of "G" Sand 0.004,501.00

4,657.95 Fort Union 0.004,625.00

6,102.69 Mesaverde 0.006,061.00

6,951.69 Approx. Top Gas 0.006,910.00

8,499.69 Cameo Coals 0.008,458.00

8,896.69 Rollins SS 0.008,855.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

144.00 144.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

444.00 443.45 -7.85 -13.59 Start Build/Turn DLS 2.00 TFO -85.23

614.55 612.90 -21.42 -27.10 Hold 7.14 Inclination

5,627.67 5,587.22 -537.14 -375.79 Start Drop -1.50

6,103.75 6,062.06 -561.68 -392.38 Vertical

9,046.69 9,005.00 -561.68 -392.38 TD at 9046.69
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